Data Sheet
Rigid Smooth Flow Tapered Tips
Unit 55, Alston Drive
Bradwell Abbey
Milton Keynes, MK13 9HB
United Kingdom
Tel +44 (0) 1908 686660
Fax +44 (0) 1908 686836

adhesives, gels, pastes, epoxies, RTVs, silicones, sealants,
compounds, solder pastes and solder fluxes. The colour coded tips
offer UV filter protection in the plastics for use with UV cure
adhesives.
Health & Safety in Use
Tapered tips are safe and hygienic, reducing risk of operator contact
with the materials being dispensed. For low volume dispensing, use
these tips with our hand operated Syringe Guns. For higher volume
dispensing, we recommend using these tips with our TS9150
pneumatic timed syringe dispensing system or the TS5322 metering
shot valve.
Part Codes
AD14TT 14 Gauge, Olive Colour, 1.6mm ID
AD16TT 16 Gauge, Grey Colour, 1.2mm ID
AD18TT 18 Gauge, Green Colour. 0.84mm ID
AD20TT 20 Gauge, Pink Colour, 0.61mm ID
AD22TT 22 Gauge, Blue Colour, 0.41mm ID
AD25TT 25 Gauge, Red Colour, 0.25mm ID
AD27TTE 27 Gauge, Orange Colour, 0.20mm ID
AD27TT 27 Gauge, Clear Colour, 0.20mm ID
Options
Kits are available from stock that contain an assortment of
each size part. Small kits, large kits and tapered tips in kits
with other type tips.